Applications:
Suitable for greenbelts, walking pathways and pedestrian plazas, as well as any other building perimeters requiring
a proper light source.
POST TOP LIGHT(MPL01)
Features
Round shed light
Glow soft light down. Optional for
Type II, III, IV (asymmetric) and V

MESTER LED LIMITED
ORDERING GUIDE Example: MPL0140W27V50KD
Fixture Type
MPL01
Post Top Light
45W     45Watts
70W     70Watts
100W   100Watts
27V   120-277V
48V   347-480V
Power
Consumption
Voltage
40K   4000K
50K   5000K
CCT
M
With Sensor
Blank
Without Sensor
Blank
Alphanumeric
Internal CodeSensor (Option)
T3
TYPE Ⅲ Photometry
T4
TYPE Ⅳ Photometry
T5
TYPE Ⅴ Photometry
Photometry
P0
120-277V Photocell
Blank
Without Photocell
Photocell (Option)Finish
D     Dark Bronze
B      Black
W     White